
APE SERIES 1200 products totally
automate packaging:  depalletizing
the bottles, erecting the cartons,
inserting the bottles, inserting the
separators, closing the cartons.  Today
all these procedures can be fully
automated to offer immediate
advantages in terms of quality,
productivity and labor savings, doing
so with limited investments:  why
continue with hand packaging?
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Dati tecnici
Technical data
Données techniques

Produzione
Output
Rendement

Potenza installata
Installed power
Puissance installée

Consumo aria a 6 atm.
6 Atm. Air consumption
Consom. d’air à 6 Atm.
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Weight
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Dimensioni cartone
Case dimensions
Dimensions du carton
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Chiudicartoni completamente automatica
adatta per produzioni fino a 800 cartoni/ora.
Chiude automaticamente le falde superiori
del cartone con nastro adesivo.
La macchina è dotata di un tappeto
cadenzatore in entrata, di fotocellule di
sicurezza in uscita e di protezioni
antinfortunistiche in acciaio inox e alluminio.

Entirely automatic case sealing machine
with output up to 800 cases/hour. It
automatically closes and seals top flaps with
adhesive tape.
The machine is equipped with input case
feeding conveyor, control photocells for exiting
cases and safety guards made of stainless steel
and aluminium.

Ferme-cartons entièrement automatique;
elle prévoit la fermeture des rabats
supérieurs avec du scotch.
Elle permet une production jusqu’à 800
cartons/heure.
La machine  est équipée d’un tapis pour
l’alimentation des cartons à l’entrée, des
photocellules de sécurité en sortie et des
protections contre les accidents en acier
inoxydable et aluminium. 10
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